PEQUEA TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY AID FUND

Adopted Budget

Income
341.000 - Interest Earnings
341.010 - Interest on Checking
Total 341.000 - Interest Earnings
355.000 - State Shared Revenue
355.020 - Motor Vehicle Fuel Taxes
355.030 - State Road Turnback Payments
Total 355.000 - State Shared Revenue
Total Income
Expense
430.000 - Public Works - Roads
438.000 - Maintenance & Repairs of Roads
438.245 - Road Maintenance Materials
Total 438.000 - Maintenance & Repairs of Roads
Total 430.000 - Public Works - Roads

Total Expense
Net Income

Jan - Dec 24

4,533.24

4,633.24

200,729.67

14,040.00
214,769.67
219,302.91

185,900.00
185,900.00
185,900.00

185,900.00
33,402.91
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