## PEQUEA TOWNSHIP HIGHWAY AID FUND Adopted Budget 2024

	Jan - Dec 24
Income	
341.000 · Interest Earnings	
341.010 · Interest on Checking	4,533.24
Total 341.000 · Interest Earnings	4,533.24
355.000 · State Shared Revenue	
355.020 · Motor Vehicle Fuel Taxes	200,729.67
355.030 · State Road Turnback Payments	14,040.00
Total 355.000 · State Shared Revenue	214,769.67
Total Income	219,302.91
Expense	
430.000 · Public Works - Roads	
438.000 · Maintenance & Repairs of Roads	
438.245 · Road Maintenance Materials	185,900.00
Total 438.000 · Maintenance & Repairs of Roads	185,900.00
Total 430.000 · Public Works - Roads	185,900.00
Total Expense	185,900.00
et Income	33,402.91